
8.—3 62

CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

!tem.
18: .2-83.

STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.
£

23

24
25
20

VOTE No. 38—continued:
Local Offices—continued.
Marlborough-—

Deputy Commissioner (also Lands and Deeds £200, and
Justice £150)

Canterbury—Deputy Commissioner
Clerk
Cadet

Westland—Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar
£200, Sheriff nil, andRegistrar Supreme Court £150)

Clerk (also Land and Deeds £100)
Messenger (also Office Cleaner Resident Magistrate's

Court £50, and Land Registry £25)

25

325
150
70

27
60
4028

29
25

30
31
32

33

Otago—■

Deputy Commissioner
Clerk
Cadet

Southland—Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar
£450)

Clerk (also Deeds Registry £200)
Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime,&c.

325
170
70

34
35

100
25

800

Total—Vote No. 38 ... 5,73'

LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY.
1882-83. 1881-82.

Total number of officers ,,, 48 43

1

2
3
4
5
0

7
8
9

10

VOTE No. 39.
Auckland—■

District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps £100)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk and Draftsman
Clerk
Messenger and Office Cleaner ...
2 Cadets at £60

Taranaki—District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps £75) ... ... ...

Clerk (also Stamp Clerk £25) ...
Clerk

Wellington—District Land Registrar (also Registrar-Gejieral of
Land)

Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk (also Clerk to
Registrar-General of Land)

Clerk
Deputy Registrar of Deeds
Clerk

Haivke's Bay—District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of
Stamps £100)

Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk
Clerk

Nelson—
District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of

Stamps £75, Sheriff nil, and Registrar Supreme
Court £25)

650
350
250
200

30
120

350
200
150

800
11

270
225
325
100

12
13
14

15
450
250
200

16
17

18
400


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

