Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VII.—COMMISSIONER OF STAMPS—continued.

Item.		1882–83.	
		£	£
	STAMP DEPARTMENT—continued.		
	VOTE No. 38—continued. Local Offices—continued.		
23	Marlborough— Deputy Commissioner (also Lands and Deeds £200, and Justice £150)	25	
	Canterbury—	1	
24	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	325 150	
$\frac{25}{26}$	Cadet	70	
20	Westland—		
27	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar £200, Sheriff nil, and Registrar Supreme Court £150) Clerk (also Land and Deeds £100)	60	
28 29	Messenger (also Office Cleaner Resident Magistrate's Court £50, and Land Registry £25)	25	
	Otago—	80"	
30	Deputy Commissioner Clerk	$\begin{bmatrix} 325 \\ 170 \end{bmatrix}$	
$\frac{31}{32}$	Cadet	70	
02	Southland—		
33	Deputy Commissioner (also District Land Registrar £450)	100	
34	Clerk (also Deeds Registry £200)	25	
35	Contingencies, Paper, Machinery, Overtime, &c	800	•
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 38		5,730
	LAND AND DEEDS REGISTRY. 1882-83. 1881-82. Total number of officers 48 48		
	VOTE No. 39. Auckland—		
1	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £100)	650	
2	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk	350	
3	Clerk and Draftsman	250	
4	Clerk	200 30	
$\frac{5}{6}$	2 Cadets at £60	120	
Ŭ	Taranaki		
7	District Land Registrar (also Deputy Commissioner of	250	
8	Stamps £75)	350 200	
$\ddot{9}$	Clerk	150	
10	Wellington— District Land Registrar (also Registrar-General of	800	
11	Land) Assistant Land Registrar and Chief Clerk (also Clerk to Registrar-General of Land)	270	
12	Clerk	225	
13	Deputy Registrar of Deeds	325	
14	Clerk	100	er.
15	Stamps £100)	450	
		250	
15 16	Deputy Registrar of Deeds and Chief Clerk	200	
	Clerk	200	
16	Clark	400	